

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 2467

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SAYLOR

Printer's No. 3680

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 9, by striking out "\$55,525,000" and

2 inserting

3 \$56,700,000

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 16, by striking out "\$9,581,000" and

5 inserting

6 \$9,248,000

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 1, by striking out "\$2,564,000" and

8 inserting

9 \$2,532,000

10 Amend Bill, page 2, line 6, by striking out "\$420,000" and

11 inserting

12 \$393,000

13 Amend Bill, page 2, line 10, by striking out "\$845,000" and

14 inserting

15 \$868,000